

st



Conference of Neurology Department, Ain Shams University

In Collaboration with

The Egyptian Society of Neurology, Psychiatry & Neurosurgery

Workshop

10th December 2014 - Center for Training and Education Development, Ain Shams Uni. Conference 11th December 2014 - JW Marriot - Hotel



Conference of Neurology Department, Ain Shams University

Welcome Message

The Neurology department, Ain Shams University has the honor of inviting yours to the 1st conference of our department.

It is of great pleasure & benefit to invite national and international experts to this meeting, discussing the most recent topics in different fields of neurology.

Prof. Samia Ashour Helal

Samia Ashour

President of Conference



President of Conference: Secretary General of Conference:

Prof. Samia Ashour Helal Prof. Magd Fouad Zakaria

Honorary President of Conference:

Prof. Youssef Abo Zeid Prof. Samiha Abd ElMoneim Prof. Anwer Eletribi Prof. Amira Zaki Prof. Mona Raafat Prof. Mohammad Osama Abdulghani

Scientific Committee:

Prof. Taha Kamel Prof. Mahmoud Haroun Prof. Hani Aref

Organizing Committee:

Prof. Neveen Elnahas Prof. Nagia Fahmy Prof. Azza Abd Elnasser Prof. Ahmed Gaber Dr. Mohamed Fouad





Scan QR Code www.misr2000online.net



Address: 2 El-Gabal El Akhdar Bldg Nasr City - Cairo, Egypt Tel: +20 (2)23426450 - 23425013 - Fax: 20 (2) 23420344 - 23422549 Mob: +2 0100 1634534 E-Mail: khalid@misr2000online.net - misr_2000@hotmail.com Website: www.misr2000online.net - www.facebook.com/misr2000